Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial

Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Grand Moff Tarkin, Oversector Governor Base Administrator's Tower
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 32 Count: 18
3x Seasoned Shoretrooper [SHD] 3x Surprise Strike [SHD]
3x Snowtrooper Lieutenant [SHD] 2x Sneak Attack [SOR]
3x Viper Probe Droid [SOR] 2x Asteroid Sanctuary [SOR]
2x Outer Rim Headhunter [SOR] 2x No Good to Me Dead [SOR]
3x Seventh Fleet Defender [SOR] 3x Resupply [SOR]
2x Consortium StarViper [SOR] 3x Waylay [SOR]
3x Superlaser Technician [SHD] 3x Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]
3x TIE Advanced [SOR] UPGRADES
3x Rukh [SOR] .

Count: 2
2x Gladiator Star Destroyer [SOR]
3x Darth Vader [SOR] 2x Snapshot Reflexes [SHD]
1x Relentless [SOR] SIDEBOARD
1x Devastator [SOR] Count: 9

1x Outer Rim Headhunter [SOR]

1x
3x
2x
2x

Consortium StarViper [SOR]
Outmaneuver [SOR]
Traitorous [SOR]
Reinforcement Walker [SOR]
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